
burnaby lake

deer
lake

n o r t h  a r m  f r a s e r  r i v e r

f r a s e r  r i v e r

b u r r a r d  i n l e t

143

143

edmonds st
braid st

16th ave

12th ave

14th ave

armstrong ave

8th ave
10th ave

10th ave

byrne rd

willard st

marine way

marine way

marine way

hwy 1

hwy 1

ro
yal o

ak ave

w
illingdo

n ave

ro
yal o

ak ave

rumble st

imperial st

clinton st

bo
undary rd

jo
ffre ave

tyne st

se marine dr

n fraser way

8th ave

6th ave

royal a
ve

colu
mbia

st
quayside

dr

brunette
ave

12th st

walker ave

gilpin st
deer lake pky

burris st

kingsway

8th st

canada way

kensingto
n

 ave

winston st

stanley st

6th st
2nd st

1st st

mcbride blvd

ewen ave ri
ve

r 
rd

sco
tt

 rd

grace rd

boyd st

hastings st

in
le

t d
r

halifax st

forest grove dr

government rd

winston st

curtis st

gaglardi way

cariboo rd

cla
rke r

d

st johns st

barnet hwy

parker st

e hastings st

mcgill st
eton st

penzance dr

cambridge st

1st ave

lougheedhwy

lougheed hwy

greystone dr

broadway broadway

como lake ave

foster ave
cottonwood

ave

cameron
st

austin ave

king george blvd

100th ave

103a ave

ioco rd

114th ave 114th ave
115th ave

bridgeview

dr

104th ave

pattullobridge

rochester ave

productio
n

way

no
. 7 rd

m
ui

rf
ie

ld
 d

r

nanaim
o

 st

renfrew
 st

bo
undary rd

bo
undary

rd

gilm
o

re
 ave

delta ave

springer ave

duthie
 ave

e co
lum

bia st
no

rth rd

glenayre dr

ceciledr
washington

dr

blue m
o

untain st

no
otka st

hwy 1

canada way

e 22nd ave

kincaid st

burke
st

sm
ith

ave

patterso
n ave

sperling ave
sperling

ave

rupert st
rupert st

rupert st

jo
yc

e
st

sl
oca

n
st

river rd

river rd

e 49th ave

e 54th ave

rosemont dr

kerr st

queensborough

bridge

howes st

burnaby
mountain pky

se
co

nd
 n

ar
ro

w
s

 b
ri

dg
e

181

100

100

31

31

31

31

316

323

312

312

101

101

128

103

128

128

155

155

100

105

105
102

155

133

133
144

144

110

110

110

110 110

110
133

129

129

129

129

136

136

136
136

136

134

134
134

144

144

145

145

145

145

144

144

144

134

134129

129

132

132

131
131

131

112

112

109

109

109

156

156

156

156

180

157

157

157

152
152

152

180  180  

180  

157157

153

159

151

169

555

160

160

160160

101

26 26

2626

29

28

28

28

28

26

9 9

28

28

7

7

27

27

340

410

410

119

19

16

16

16

130

25

25

106

106

104

104

104

104

373
335

393

393

371

791

321

371
391

418

123

123

130

130

130

130

123

319

147

147
146

148148

148

116

116

116

116 116

116

116

116

116

146 146

160

160

214

214
209

209

Millennium Line

M
ill

en
niu

m
 Li

ne

West Coast Express

640

430

210 4

49

49

222

222

41

388

100

29

80

Expo Line

Expo Line

R5

157
R6

100 101 154
155 340 410
100 101 128
155 340 388 410
418

104

Rupert
27

Edmonds
106 112 116
119 133 148
147

Joyce–
Collingwood

26 27 28

100
Royal Oak
148

100 101 104102 105 109

Patterson
129

100
Braid

153128 156155
169159 791

New
Westminster

106
112 123 321
103 105

109
102

Commercial–
Broadway

9 20 99

29th Avenue
29 33

Knight Street–
Marine Drive

100 405

Scott Road
312 319 321

640391371
R6

Nanaimo
7 25

Sperling–
Burnaby Lake
110 134 144

GatewayColumbia
335 371 373

Sapperton

22nd Street

Renfrew
16

Gilmore
28 129

Boundary 
Loop

9

Holdom
129 133 136

Production Way–
University

136110 145

41

Lake City Way
134

Moody Centre
160 182181
183 184

Lougheed
Town Centre
101 110 136

156152 157 180
109

555
Connection to 
Route 66 FVX
to Abbotsford and 
Chilliwack
via BC Transit

180

R4

Brentwood
Town Centre
25 123 130 134

136 222

R5
160

Kootenay Loop
14 27 28

130 131 222

Metrotown
19 110

119116
144

129 130
222147

430
146

4931

210 212 214211
215
245

227 232222

Burquitlam
156

157
151
180

143

SFU Exchange
R5 144 145143

connaught

renfre w

burnaby heights c apitol hill

lochdale

l ake cit y

kill arne y

collingwood

cha mpl ain
heights bridge vie w

whalle y

sapperton

middlegate

buckingha m

glenbrook

sullivan
heights

aus tin

m aill ardville

fr a ser mill s

wes tridge
college park

glenay re

big bend

edmonds

burnaby

new
westminster

coquitlam
robert

burnaby
park

burnaby l ake
regional

park

deer l ake
park

hastings
park

central
park

everett
crowley

park

burnaby mountain
conservation area

barnet marine
park

Queens
Park Care

Centre

TransLink &
Transit Police

SFU

skybridge

Royal
Square

Library

Royal Columbian
Hospital

George Derby
Long Term

Care Centre

PNE/Playland/
Paci�c Coliseum

The Cultch

Metro VancouverSwangard
Stadium

Empire
Field

Burnaby
Art Gallery Burnaby

Village
Museum

Highgate Village

City Hall

SFU

BCIT

Renaissance
Square River

Market

Burnaby
Hospital

Starlight Casino

R5

Effective January 1, 2024


